OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Convenience Pkg

Sr5 Color-keyed Pkg

Air Conditioning

Aluminum Alloy Wheels

16" Split Star Alloy Wheels
Sliding Rear Window

Locking Rear Differential

Over Rail Bedliner

Compact Disc Deck

Cruise Control

Tilt Steering Wheel

Tachometer

Cloth Bucket Seats W/headrests
Standard Paint

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EMISSIONS CERTIFICATION

Lev Certified (3.4 Engine/5-speed Manual
Trans)

EXTERIOR

Black Painted Rear Bumper

Front/rear Mudguards

Aerodynamic Multi-reflector Halogen
Headlamps

Tilt-out Rear Quarter Windows

Dual Black Outside Mirrors (rh Convex)
Tinted Windshield Glass

Mist-cycle Windshield Wipers

INTERIOR

60/40 Fully-split Front Bench Seat
W/adjustable Headrests

Forward-facing Rear Jump Seats

Fabric Seat Trim

Sculpted Door Trim W/cloth Inserts, Dual
Armrests, Map Pockets

Full Carpeting

Dual Cup Holders

Gauges-inc: Speedometer, Odometer, Fuel

Model Tacoma
Year 2003
VIN 5TEWN72N23Z268095

CITY MPG

17

Level

Deluxe Am/fm Radio W/cassette-inc:
6-speakers

Dual Aux Pwr Outlets

MECHANICAL

3.4l Dohc Efi 24-valve V6 Engine

4-wheel Drive W/4wdemand System
2-speed Transfer Case

3.91 Axle Ratio

Hd Battery

Skid Plates-inc: Front Suspension,
Transfer Case, Fuel Tank

121.9" Wheelbase

6.2' Double-wall Box

5100# Gvwr

Front Tow Hook

Independent Coil-spring Double-wishbone
Front Suspension W/gas-filled Shock
Absorbers

Rear Leaf-spring Suspension W/staggered
Gas-filled Shock Absorbers

Front Stabilizer Bar

P225/75r15 All-season Sbr Bsw Tires
Full-size Spare Tire

Pwr Rack & Pinion Steering

Pwr Ventilated Front Disc/rear Drum
Brakes W/rear Load-sensing Proportioning
Valve

4-wheel Anti-lock Brakes (abs)

18.5 Gallon Fuel Tank W/lockable Fuel
Filler Door & Gas Cap Holder

SAFETY

Driver/front Passenger Airbag
Supplemental Restraint System (srs)
3-point Seat Belts W/adjustable Shoulder
Belt Anchors At Outboard Positions &
Center Lap Belt

Rear Child Restraint System

Side-door Impact Beams

Total Base Price
Convenience Pkg
Sr5 Color-keyed Pkg
Air Conditioning

Trim 2dr XtraCab 4X4 5 spd 1 Owner Manuallli ARAGedtHigitby Wheels

Color Lunar Mist Metallic

Engine  3.4L DOHC EFI 24-Valve V6 Engine

16" Split Star Alloy Wheels
Sliding Rear Window
Locking Rear Differential
Over Rail Bedliner
Compact Disc Deck
Cruise Control

Tilt Steering Wheel
Tachometer

MSRP

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

HIGHWAY MPG

20

$19,820.00

$1,460.00
$1,160.00
$985.00
$970.00
$899.00
$345.00
$340.00
$299.00
$275.00
$250.00
$245.00
$95.00

$27,208.00




