CITY MPG **17**



HIGHWAY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * Convenience Pkg
- * Sr5 Color-keyed Pkg
- * Air Conditioning
- * Aluminum Alloy Wheels
- * 16" Split Star Alloy Wheels
- * Sliding Rear Window
- * Locking Rear Differential
- * Over Rail Bedliner
- * Compact Disc Deck
- * Cruise Control
- * Tilt Steering Wheel
- * Tachometer
- * Cloth Bucket Seats W/headrests
- * Standard Paint

STANDARD EQUIPMENT EMISSIONS CERTIFICATION

* Lev Certified (3.4l Engine/5-speed Manual Trans)

EXTERIOR

- * Black Painted Rear Bumper
- * Front/rear Mudguards
- * Aerodynamic Multi-reflector Halogen Headlamps
- * Tilt-out Rear Quarter Windows
- * Dual Black Outside Mirrors (rh Convex)
- * Tinted Windshield Glass
- * Mist-cycle Windshield Wipers

INTERIOR

- * 60/40 Fully-split Front Bench Seat W/adjustable Headrests
- * Forward-facing Rear Jump Seats
- * Fabric Seat Trim
- Sculpted Door Trim W/cloth Inserts, Dual Armrests, Map Pockets
- * Full Carpeting
- Dual Cup Holders
- * Gauges-inc: Speedometer, Odometer, Fuel

- Level
- * Deluxe Am/fm Radio W/cassette-inc: 6-speakers
- * Dual Aux Pwr Outlets

MECHANICAL

- * 3.4l Dohc Efi 24-valve V6 Engine
- * 4-wheel Drive W/4wdemand System
- * 2-speed Transfer Case
- * 3.91 Axle Ratio
- * Hd Battery
- * Skid Plates-inc: Front Suspension, Transfer Case, Fuel Tank
- * 121.9" Wheelbase
- * 6.2' Double-wall Box
- * 5100# Gvwr
- * Front Tow Hook
- Independent Coil-spring Double-wishbone Front Suspension W/gas-filled Shock Absorbers
- Rear Leaf-spring Suspension W/staggered Gas-filled Shock Absorbers
- * Front Stabilizer Bar
- * P225/75r15 All-season Sbr Bsw Tires
- * Full-size Spare Tire
- * Pwr Rack & Pinion Steering
- Pwr Ventilated Front Disc/rear Drum
 Brakes W/rear Load-sensing Proportioning
 Valve
- * 4-wheel Anti-lock Brakes (abs)
- * 18.5 Gallon Fuel Tank W/lockable Fuel Filler Door & Gas Cap Holder

SAFETY

- * Driver/front Passenger Airbag
 Supplemental Restraint System (srs)
- 3-point Seat Belts W/adjustable Shoulder Belt Anchors At Outboard Positions & Center Lap Belt
- * Rear Child Restraint System
- * Side-door Impact Beams

Model	Tacoma
Year	2003
VIN	5TEWN72N23Z268095
Trim	2dr XtraCab 4X4 5 spd 1 Owner Manual
Color	Lunar Mist Metallic
Engine	3.4L DOHC EFI 24-Valve V6 Engine

Total Base Price	\$19,820.00
Convenience Pkg	\$1,460.00
Sr5 Color-keyed Pkg	\$1,160.00
Air Conditioning	\$985.00
IIADAnGeutifiedby Wheels	\$970.00
16" Split Star Alloy Wheels	\$899.00
Sliding Rear Window	\$345.00
Locking Rear Differential	\$340.00
Over Rail Bedliner	\$299.00
Compact Disc Deck	\$275.00
Cruise Control	\$250.00
Tilt Steering Wheel	\$245.00
Tachometer	\$95.00

MSRP \$27,208.00